
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FOCUS	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$14.82
2024-11-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/28	TO	11/3 txn_EyHeQrN -$0.07 -$14.89
2024-11-04 kfteausa_190 txn_2zHkwZb -$42.27 -$57.16
2024-11-04 STAR	MARKET	4568 txn_gnHE7GJ -$22.30 -$79.46
2024-11-05 Domain txn_oyH52kQ -$24.85 -$104.31
2024-11-05 Website txn_4dH7Opd -$184.87 -$289.18
2024-11-05 Domain txn_BZHowLv -$24.85 -$314.03
2024-11-05 Website txn_LgHJeqN -$184.87 -$498.90
2024-11-05 Stickers txn_a8HAYyl -$106.25 -$605.15
2024-11-05 Poster txn_R2HMx8R -$11.67 -$616.82
2024-11-06 Donation	from	WESLEY	CHIN txn_zVHdx56 $199.00 -$417.82
2024-11-07 Donation	from	YUNA	CHOI txn_MNHJ0Re $5.00 -$412.82
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_evHzp02 -$14.28 -$427.10

WITHDRAWN:	$616.28.	DEPOSITED:	$204.00. -$427.10

FOCUS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FOCUS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


